WANGARATTA KENNEL & OBEDIENCE DOG CLUB NG

www.wkodc.com
PRESIDENT: Kevin Felmingham
SECRETARY: Karen Richardson
TREASURER: Grahame Gossow
TRIAL MANAGER: Kevin Felmingham

VCA RERESENTATIVE: Sheridan Hicks

Double Obedience Trial, Double Agility & Jumping Trial
13th & 14th August 2016

Dan Smith Dog Arena, Wangaratta Showground’s, Golf links Lane, Wangaratta Victoria 3677
Entry Fee: $10.00 Inc. Levy & Catalogue. One Cheque is acceptable for both days.

Entries to the Trial Manager: 18 Moran Court, Wangaratta, Vic 3677

Enquiries: Email: kfelming@bigpond.net.au Phone: 0418221260 (NOT AFTER 9PM)
One entry form required for each dog. All Classes and Titles in full please. Use approved title abbreviations
to indicate class entered. Notification of receipt of entries by SAE only.

Saturday 13th August 2016 Obedience Trials

AM Obedience PM Obedience
Judging starts at 9.00am. Check in 8.00am-8.30am Judging starts one hour after completion of AM trial
Check in 10.30am-11.00am
Judges:  Mrs Noeline Mcllroy (Vic) UDX & Novice Mrs. Yvonne Ross (Vic) UDX & CCD
Mrs. Yvonne Ross (Vic) ub Mrs Noeline Mcllroy (Vic) ub
Ms Roz Buckley (Vic) CCD & Open Ms Roz Buckley (Vic) Open &Novice

Obedience Awards: 1st Place - Trophy & Sash 2nd Place — Sash  3rd Place - Sash
Highest Scoring Club member both trials in Obedience — Trophy & Sash
High in Trial (Novice and above only) - Trophy & Sash
AWARDS AND SASHES FOR QUALIFYING SCORES ONLY

Sunday 14th August 2016 No frills Agility and Jumping Trials

AM Trial PM Trial
Judging starts at 8.000am Judging starts not before 12 midday
Check in 7.00am- 7.40am Check in 11.00am - 11.20am
Judges Mr. James Browne. (Vic) ADM, ADO, ADX, AD Mr Scott Fletcher. (Vic) AD, ADX, ADO, ADM
JD, JDX, JDO, JDM Mr. James Browne. (Vic) JDM, JDO, JDX, JD

Agility and Jumping Awards: 1st Place - Sash 2nd Place — Sash 3rd Place - Sash
SASHES FOR QUALIFYING SCORES ONLY

MUTIPULE ENTRIES: It is your responsibility to be at the ring when required.

Please notify your ring stewards if you are in more than one ring.
DOGS ON LEAD: Please keep your dogs on lead whilst on the grounds except at the judge’s direction.
DOG REWARDS: No rewards for the dog are to be left within five (5) metres of the competition rings.

CATERING: Full Catering is available at the canteen both days
Breakfast will be served between 6.45am and 8.00am on Sunday

SPONSORS: Inside Living Wangaratta, Your Everyday Gourmet Quality Meats, Pets Domain,
Vine Hotel North Wangaratta, JC Pet Products

The Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience Dog Club Inc. reserves the right to substitute/change
judges & reallocate judges to classes if deemed necessary for the smooth running of the trials.
Trials are held under the regulations of the Victorian Canine Association Inc.



AM AGILITY TRIAL
AM MASTERS AGILITY (Mr J Browne)

310

407
409

523
526
530
534
537
538
539
540

601

AM

540
537
535
531
530
527
526
524
520
518
516
509
507
505

405

311
308
302

D Glanville

KM & GK Taylor
A & M Schnider

G&J Milner

G Kisielnicki

S Fletcher

K Grant

R Twaites

J Scott & P Roberts
G&J Milner

A Warren

K De Graauw

Ag Ch 300 Jenuin Nina Simone CD RAE ADM JDM GD SDM SPD ET

Silvanwood Hells Bells CCD RA AD JDX SPD SD
Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDM SD GD SPDX

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO SDX GD SPDX PT FS.s RN

Ag Ch Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SCX GDX
Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADO ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDX GDX
Leisor Come and Get It JOM ADX JDO SPDX

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT

|zzie JDX ADM

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS

Kaneky Royal Edition ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GD SDX
Ag Ch Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS RN

OPEN AGILITY (Mr J Browne)

A Warren

R Twaites

P Gavin

Cé&B Ralphs

S Fletcher

S Crocker

G Kisielnicki

N Hall

HM Vernon

D Hart

P Attard & P Ward
H MclIntosh

C&B Ralphs

S Bagley

Bel Adele Kennels

A Warren
J Rafferty
K Edwards

Kaneky Royal Edition ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GD SDX

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT
No Fear In Love JDM GD SD

Ch Armahani Diamond Davvir (Al) CD RA ADX JD ET

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADO ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDX GDX
MacDonald TD AD JDM SDX GD SPDX HT

Ag Ch Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SCX GDX
Selectaborda Full O Cheek

Jip CDXRAE AD JD

Calicoma Ardra JD

Gypsyroselee JDX

Raffi RA CD AD JDM GD SPD ET

Ch Polarpaws Paintd Khandi RA JD ET

Braeloch Peg O My Heart CCD JD RN

Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD AD JDM RN

Graegill Mimi JD SD
Chalsmae Black Night CD RAE AD JD
Daffy RN JD

14 August 2016

Poodle (Miniature)

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Manchester Terrier

Associate (Kelpie)

Manchester Terrier
Border Collie
Associate

Finnish Lapphund
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate (Border Collie)
Aust Kelpie
Associate

Associate (Smithfield)
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Papilion

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Associate
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AM EXCELLENT AGILITY (MrJ Browne)

309

405
406

509
512
519
520
522
527
528
529

602

AM

541
535
524
518
517
516
515
514
513
511
507
506
505
504
502

404
403
401

311
307
305
304
302
301

D Glanville

Bel Adele Kennels
Y Rees & D Palmer

H Mcintosh
C Jaques

L Padfield
HM Vernon
R Brown

S Crocker
D Wallace
G Ricardo

D Wallace & R Atyeo

Ch Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN AD JD SD

Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD AD JDM RN
Obiecanobie CD RE AD JDX

Raffi RA CD AD JDM GD SPD ET
Misschief AD JD

Charley AD JD

Jip CDXRAE AD JD

My Poppy AD

MacDonald TD AD JDM SDX GD SPDX HT
Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD
Bodarita It Can Only Be Me AD GD JDX

Merrinda Late Edition DWDFS JDM AD

NOVICE AGILITY (MrJ Browne)

K Boyle

P Gavin

N Hall

D Hart

M Xu

P Attard & P Ward
J Lewis & L Lloyd
J Radnell

K Bergin

Bordarita Kennels
C&B Ralphs

K De Graauw

S Bagley

A Parry

C Clark & M Rochford

D Costello
Bordarita Kennels
KM & GK Taylor

A Warren
T Smith

R Davis

M Thomas
K Edwards
P Windlow

August 2016

Amber

No Fear In Love JDM GD SD
Selectaborda Full O Cheek

Calicoma Ardra JD

Bauers Po

Gypsyroselee JDX

Gadhar Impulse to Soar

Velvetradnell

Ashes

Sup Ch Bordarita Its All About Me JD
Ch Polarpaws Paintd Khandi RA JD ET
Elijah

Braeloch Peg O My Heart CCD JD RN
Misty CD RE

Bordarita What About Me JDX SPD GD

Ch Dixiedaly Jack Black JD RAET
Bordarita Run Like the Wind
Kaycee

Graegill Mimi JD SD

Pippin

Paddington

Bathgate Perfect in Blue

Daffy RN JD

Neut Ch Daventri Midnight Dash CDX RAE3 RM JD ET

Poodle (Miniature)

Border Collie
Associate

Associate (Smithfield)
Associate

Associate

Associate (Border Collie)
Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate (Staffy X)
Associate

Border Collie

Aust Kelpie
Sporting Register
Associate

Border Collie
Associate (Border Collie)
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate (Kelpie)
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Manchester Terrier
Border Collie
Associate

Papilion

Associate

Associate (Poodle x)
Cocker Spaniel
Associate

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
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AM JUMPING TRIAL
AM NOVICE JUMPING (Mr S Fletcher)

541
524
522
517
515
514
513
508
506
504
503
501

403
402
401

307
305
304

AM

301
302
306
308
309
404
505
507
511
512
518
519
520
521
531

K Boyle

N Hall

R Brown

M Xu

J Lewis & L Lloyd
J Radnell

K Bergin

KM & GK Taylor
K De Graauw

A Parry

G&J Milner

J Singh

Bordarita Kennels
K Hall

KM & GK Taylor
T Smith

R Davis

M Thomas

Amber

Selectaborda Full O Cheek
My Poppy AD

Bauers Po

Gadhar Impulse to Soar
Velvetradnell

Ashes

Ngalla One Of These Nights RN ADX JDX GD SD
Elijah

Misty CD RE

Yeoville Magic Mystique
Pippakelmut CD RAE
Bordarita Run Like the Wind
Warrabala Mountain Spruce
Kaycee

Pippin

Paddington

Bathgate Perfect in Blue

EXCELLENT JUMPING (Mr S Fletcher)

P Windlow
K Edwards
P Windlow
J Rafferty

D Glanville
D Costello
S Bagley
C&B Ralphs
Bordarita Kennels
C Jaques

D Hart

L Padfield
HM Vernon
A Petersen
C&B Ralphs

August 2016

Neut Ch Daventri Midnight Dash CDX RAE3 RM JD ET
Daffy RN JD

Daventri Soldier Windlow CCD RE JD ET

Chalsmae Black Night CD RAE AD JD

Ch Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN AD JD SD

Ch Dixiedaly Jack Black JD RAET

Braeloch Peg O My Heart CCD JD RN

Ch Polarpaws Paintd Khandi RA JD ET

Sup Ch Bordarita Its All About Me JD

Misschief AD JD

Calicoma Ardra JD

Charley AD JD

Jip CDXRAE AD JD

Abbey's Shining Star JD

Ch Armahani Diamond Davvir (Al) CD RA ADX JD ET

14 August 2016

Associate (Staffy X)
Border Collie
Associate

Sporting Register
Border Collie
Associate (Border Collie)
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Associate (Kelpie)
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel
Associate

Associate
Associate (Poodle x)
Cocker Spaniel

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Associate

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)
Manchester Terrier

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Associate

Aust Kelpie

Associate

Associate (Border Collie)
Associate (Kelpie X)

Finnish Lapphund
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AM OPEN JUMPING (Mr S Fletcher)

601 K De Graauw

539  G&J Milner

538  J Scott & P Roberts
537 R Twaites

536 K De Graauw

535 P Gavin

534 K Grant

533 P Attard & P Ward
532  RP Cameron

531  C&B Ralphs

529  GRicardo

527 S Crocker

526 G Kisielnicki

523  G&J Milner

521 A Petersen

520 HM Vernon

507  C&B Ralphs

505 S Bagley
502  C Clark & M Rochford
501  J Singh

409 A & M Schnider
405 Bel Adele Kennels
402  KHall

308 J Rafferty
302 K Edwards

Ag Ch Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS RN

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS

Izzie JDX ADM

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT
Phoebe ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD PT

No Fear In Love JDM GD SD

Leisor Come and Get It JOM ADX JDO SPDX

Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Guirmere Lucky Jet CDX JDO JDM

Ch Armahani Diamond Davvir (Al) CD RA ADX JD ET

Bodarita It Can Only Be Me AD GD JDX

MacDonald TD AD JDM SDX GD SPDX HT

Ag Ch Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SCX GDX
Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO SDX GD SPDX PT FS.s RN
Abbey's Shining Star JD

Jip CDX RAE AD JD

Ch Polarpaws Paintd Khandi RA JD ET

Braeloch Peg O My Heart CCD JD RN

Bordarita What About Me JDX SPD GD

Pippakelmut CD RAE

Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDM SD GD SPDX
Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD AD JDM RN

Warrabala Mountain Spruce

Chalsmae Black Night CD RAE AD JD

Daffy RN JD

AM MASTERS JUMPING (Mr S Fletcher)

310 D Glanville

405 Bel Adele Kennels
406 Y Rees & D Palmer

502  C Clark & M Rochford
509  H MclIntosh

516 P Attard & P Ward
523  G&J Milner

525 K Grant

526 G Kisielnicki

527 S Crocker

528 D Wallace

continued on next page

August 2016

Ag Ch 300 Jenuin Nina Simone CD RAE ADM JDM GD SDM SPD ET

Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD AD JDM RN
Obiecanobie CD RE AD JDX

Bordarita What About Me JDX SPD GD

Raffi RA CD AD JDM GD SPD ET

Gypsyroselee JDX

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO SDX GD SPDX PT FS.s RN
Isisfield Riverlea Rose JDM SPD

Ag Ch Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SCX GDX
MacDonald TD AD JDM SDX GD SPDX HT

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD

Associate (Kelpie)

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Associate

Whippet

Associate

Border Collie
Finnish Lapphund
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate (Kelpie X)
Associate (Border Collie)
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Associate

Poodle (Miniature)

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate (Smithfield)
Associate

Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
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AM MASTERS JUMPING (Mr S Fletcher) continued

529
532
533
534
535
537
538
539
540

G Ricardo

RP Cameron

P Attard & P Ward
K Grant

P Gavin

R Twaites

J Scott & P Roberts
G&J Milner

A Warren

Bodarita It Can Only Be Me AD GD JDX

Guirmere Lucky Jet CDX JDO JDM

Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Leisor Come and Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX

No Fear In Love JDM GD SD

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT

Izzie JDX ADM

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS
Kaneky Royal Edition ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GD SDX

PM AGILITY TRIAL
PM NOVICE AGILITY (Mr S Fletcher)

301
302
303
304
305
307
311

401
403
404
408

502
504
505
506
507
511
513
514
515
516
517
518
524
535
541

P Windlow
K Edwards
J Burns

M Thomas
R Davis

T Smith

A Warren

KM & GK Taylor
Bordarita Kennels
D Costello

L Plenderleith

C Clark & M Rochford
A Parry

S Bagley

K De Graauw
Cé&B Ralphs
Bordarita Kennels
K Bergin

J Radnell

J Lewis & L Lloyd
P Attard & P Ward
M Xu

D Hart

N Hall

P Gavin

K Boyle

August 2016

Neut Ch Daventri Midnight Dash CDX RAE3 RM JD ET
Daffy RN JD

Cooeeburns RN

Bathgate Perfect in Blue

Paddington

Pippin

Graegill Mimi JD SD

Kaycee

Bordarita Run Like the Wind

Ch Dixiedaly Jack Black JD RAET

Kiki

Bordarita What About Me JDX SPD GD
Misty CD RE

Braeloch Peg O My Heart CCD JD RN
Elijah

Ch Polarpaws Paintd Khandi RA JD ET
Sup Ch Bordarita Its All About Me JD
Ashes

Velvetradnell

Gadhar Impulse to Soar

Gypsyroselee JDX

Bauers Po

Calicoma Ardra JD

Selectaborda Full O Cheek

No Fear In Love JDM GD SD

Amber

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Whippet

Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Manchester Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Associate

Associate

Cocker Spaniel
Associate (Poodle x)
Associate

Papilion

Associate

Border Collie
Manchester Terrier
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate (Kelpie)
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Associate (Border Collie)
Border Collie
Associate

Sporting Register
Aust Kelpie

Border Collie
Associate

Associate (Staffy X)
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PM EXCELLENT AGILITY (Mr S Fletcher)

602 D Wallace & R Atyeo

529  GRicardo
528 D Wallace
522 R Brown
520 HM Vernon
519 L Padfield
512  CJaques

406 Y Rees & D Palmer
405 Bel Adele Kennels

309 D Glanville

Merrinda Late Edition DWDFS JDM AD

Bodarita It Can Only Be Me AD GD JDX
Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD
My Poppy AD

Jip CDXRAE AD JD

Charley AD JD

Misschief AD JD

Obiecanobie CD RE AD JDX
Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD AD JDM RN

Ch Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN AD JD SD

PM OPEN AGILITY (Mr S Fletcher)

302 K Edwards
308  JRafferty
311 AWarren

405 Bel Adele Kennels
409 A & M Schnider

502  C Clark & M Rochford
505 S Bagley

507  C&B Ralphs

516 P Attard & P Ward
520  HM Vernon

526 G Kisielnicki

531  C&B Ralphs

535 P Gavin

537 R Twaites

540 A Warren

Daffy RN JD
Chalsmae Black Night CD RAE AD JD
Graegill Mimi JD SD

Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD AD JDM RN
Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDM SD GD SPDX

Bordarita What About Me JDX SPD GD

Braeloch Peg O My Heart CCD JD RN

Ch Polarpaws Paintd Khandi RA JD ET

Gypsyroselee JDX

Jip CDXRAE AD JD

Ag Ch Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SCX GDX
Ch Armahani Diamond Davvir (Al) CD RA ADX JD ET

No Fear In Love JDM GD SD

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT
Kaneky Royal Edition ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GD SDX

PM MASTERS AGILITY (Mr S Fletcher)

539  G&J Milner

538  J Scott & P Roberts
537 R Twaites

534 K Grant

526 G Kisielnicki

523  G&J Milner

409 A & M Schnider
310 D Glanville

August 2016

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS
Izzie JDX ADM

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT

Leisor Come and Get It JOM ADX JDO SPDX

Ag Ch Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SCX GDX

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO SDX GD SPDX PT FS.s RN

Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDM SD GD SPDX
Ag Ch 300 Jenuin Nina Simone CD RAE ADM JDM GD SDM SPD ET

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Associate (Border Collie)
Associate

Associate

Associate
Border Collie

Poodle (Miniature)

Associate

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Papilion

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate (Border Collie)
Border Collie

Finnish Lapphund
Associate

Border Collie
Manchester Terrier

Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie
Whippet
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Poodle (Miniature)
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PM JUMPING TRIAL
PM MASTERS JUMPING (Mr J Browne)

539  G&J Milner

538  J Scott & P Roberts
537 R Twaites

535 P Gavin

534 K Grant

533 P Attard & P Ward
532  RP Cameron

530 S Fletcher

529  GRicardo

528 D Wallace
526 G Kisielnicki
525 K Grant

523  G&J Milner

516 P Attard & P Ward
509  H MclIntosh

502  C Clark & M Rochford

407 KM & GK Taylor
406 Y Rees & D Palmer
405 Bel Adele Kennels

310 D Glanville

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS

|zzie JDX ADM

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT
No Fear In Love JDM GD SD

Leisor Come and Get It JOM ADX JDO SPDX

Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Guirmere Lucky Jet CDX JDO JDM

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADO ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDX GDX
Bodarita It Can Only Be Me AD GD JDX

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD

Ag Ch Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SCX GDX
Isisfield Riverlea Rose JDM SPD

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO SDX GD SPDX PT FS.s RN
Gypsyroselee JDX

Raffi RA CD AD JDM GD SPD ET

Bordarita What About Me JDX SPD GD

Silvanwood Hells Bells CCD RA AD JDX SPD SD
Obiecanobie CD RE AD JDX
Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD AD JDM RN

Ag Ch 300 Jenuin Nina Simone CD RAE ADM JDM GD SDM SPD ET

PM OPEN JUMPING (Mr J Browne)

302 KEdwards
308  JRafferty

402  KHall
405 Bel Adele Kennels
407 KM & GK Taylor

501  J Singh

502  C Clark & M Rochford
503  G&J Milner

505 S Bagley

507  C&B Ralphs

509  H Mclntosh

520  HM Vernon

521  APetersen

523 G&J Milner
continued on next page

August 2016

Daffy RN JD
Chalsmae Black Night CD RAE AD JD

Warrabala Mountain Spruce
Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD AD JDM RN
Silvanwood Hells Bells CCD RA AD JDX SPD SD

Pippakelmut CD RAE

Bordarita What About Me JDX SPD GD

Yeoville Magic Mystique

Braeloch Peg O My Heart CCD JD RN

Ch Polarpaws Paintd Khandi RA JD ET

Raffi RA CD AD JDM GD SPD ET

Jip CDXRAE AD JD

Abbey's Shining Star JD

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO SDX GD SPDX PT FS.s RN

14 August 2016

Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie
Associate
Whippet
Associate
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Whippet
Border Collie
Associate
Associate (Smithfield)
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Associate
Border Collie

Poodle (Miniature)

Associate
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Associate (Smithfield)
Associate (Border Collie)
Associate (Kelpie X)
Border Collie
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PM OPEN JUMPING (Mr J Browne) continued

524
526
529
530
531
533
534
535
536
537
538
539

601

PM

531
521
520
519
518
512
511
507
505

404

309
308
306
302
301

N Hall

G Kisielnicki

G Ricardo

S Fletcher

C&B Ralphs

P Attard & P Ward
K Grant

P Gavin

K De Graauw

R Twaites

J Scott & P Roberts
G&J Milner

K De Graauw

Selectaborda Full O Cheek

Ag Ch Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SCX GDX
Bodarita It Can Only Be Me AD GD JDX

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADO ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDX GDX

Ch Armahani Diamond Davvir (Al) CD RA ADX JD ET

Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Leisor Come and Get It JOM ADX JDO SPDX

No Fear In Love JDM GD SD

Phoebe ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD PT

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT

|zzie JDX ADM

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS

Ag Ch Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS RN

EXCELLENT JUMPING (Mr J Browne)

Cé&B Ralphs

A Petersen

HM Vernon

L Padfield

D Hart

C Jaques
Bordarita Kennels
C&B Ralphs

S Bagley

D Costello

D Glanville
J Rafferty

P Windlow
K Edwards
P Windlow

August 2016

Ch Armahani Diamond Davvir (Al) CD RA ADX JD ET
Abbey's Shining Star JD

Jip CDXRAE AD JD

Charley AD JD

Calicoma Ardra JD

Misschief AD JD

Sup Ch Bordarita Its All About Me JD

Ch Polarpaws Paintd Khandi RA JD ET

Braeloch Peg O My Heart CCD JD RN

Ch Dixiedaly Jack Black JD RAET

Ch Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN AD JD SD

Chalsmae Black Night CD RAE AD JD

Daventri Soldier Windlow CCD RE JD ET

Daffy RN JD

Neut Ch Daventri Midnight Dash CDX RAE3 RM JD ET

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Finnish Lapphund
Associate
Whippet
Associate
Working Kelpie
Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie

Associate (Kelpie)

Finnish Lapphund
Associate (Kelpie X)
Associate (Border Collie)
Associate

Aust Kelpie

Associate

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Manchester Terrier

Poodle (Miniature)

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Associate

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
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PM NOVICE JUMPING (Mr J Browne)

303  JBurns

304 M Thomas

305 RDavis

307 T Smith

401 KM & GK Taylor
402  KHall

403 Bordarita Kennels
408 L Plenderleith

501  J Singh
503  G&J Milner
504  AParry

506 K De Graauw
508 KM & GK Taylor

513  KBergin

514  J Radnell

515 JLlewis &L Lloyd
517  MXu

522 R Brown

524  NHall

541  KBoyle

August 2016

Cooeeburns RN

Bathgate Perfect in Blue
Paddington

Pippin

Kaycee

Warrabala Mountain Spruce
Bordarita Run Like the Wind
Kiki

Pippakelmut CD RAE
Yeoville Magic Mystique
Misty CD RE

Elijah

Ngalla One Of These Nights RN ADX JDX GD SD

Ashes

Velvetradnell

Gadhar Impulse to Soar
Bauers Po

My Poppy AD
Selectaborda Full O Cheek
Amber

Associate

Cocker Spaniel
Associate (Poodle x)
Associate

Associate
Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Associate (Kelpie)
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate (Border Collie)
Border Collie
Sporting Register
Associate

Border Collie
Associate (Staffy X)

Thank you all for supporting our trials, HaVe a safe joumeg home!
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